
Coaches:Nottingham
(B) JV Baseball (Syracuse East)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 3, 2023 Mon Regular Season Syracuse City
(West)

4:30
PM

Nottingham
Baseball Field L

Apr 11, 2023 Tue Regular Season
@ Cicero-
North
Syracuse

4:30
PM

6:30
PM

NSJHS Front
Baseball Field NL

Apr 13, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ Auburn 5:00
PM

Auburn HS -
Baseball 1 L

Apr 14, 2023 Fri Regular Season Auburn 4:30
PM

Nottingham
Baseball Field L

Apr 17, 2023 Mon Regular Season Central
Square

4:30
PM

Nottingham
Baseball Field L

Apr 18, 2023 Tue Regular Season Central
Square

4:30
PM

Nottingham Softball
& Baseball L

Apr 22, 2023 Sat Regular Season @
Baldwinsville

11:00
AM

1:00
PM

Bville - Durgee
Baseball Field #18 L

Apr 24, 2023 Mon Regular Season 
2-10 L Oswego 4:30

PM
Nottingham
Baseball Field L

Apr 25, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
3-7 L @ Oswego 4:30

PM
Fort Ontario Park
Baseball Field L

Apr 27, 2023 Thu Regular Season 
5-6 L

East Syracuse
Minoa

4:30
PM

Nottingham
Baseball Field L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular Season 
2-12 L

@ East
Syracuse
Minoa

4:45
PM

Pine Grove M.S. -
Baseball Field L

May 1, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Cortland 4:30
PM

6:30
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field 2 L

May 1, 2023 Mon Regular Season (2nd
game DH) @ Cortland 7:00

PM
9:00
PM

Gutchess Lumber
Sports Park: Field 3 L

May 4, 2023 Thu Regular Season Jamesville-
Dewitt

4:45
PM

Nottingham
Baseball Field L

May 9, 2023 Tue Regular Season Fulton 4:30
PM

Nottingham
Baseball Field L

May 9, 2023 Tue
Regular Season
(Make up with 5
innings )

@ Fulton 6:30
PM

Nottingham
Baseball Field L

May 11, 2023 Thu Regular Season West Genesee 4:30
PM

Nottingham Softball
& Baseball NL

May 13, 2023 Sat Regular Season
@ Fowler
(Syracuse
West)

11:00
AM

1:30
PM

Fowler H S Baseball
Field NL

May 15, 2023 Mon Regular Season @ Jamesville-
Dewitt

5:00
PM

JD HS Lyndon
Fields - Baseball L
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